Numarul (UE)APP Numele
(inventat)
EU/1/13/844/001 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/002 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/003 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/004 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/005 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/006 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/007 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/008 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/009 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/010 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/011 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/012 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/013 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/014 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/015 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/016 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/017 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/018 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/019 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/020 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/021 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/022 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/023 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/024 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/025 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/026 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/027 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/028 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/029 Vipidia
EU/1/13/844/030 Vipidia

Concentr

Forma farmaceutica

atia
6,25 mg
6,25 mg
6,25 mg
6,25 mg
6,25 mg
6,25 mg
6,25 mg
6,25 mg
6,25 mg
12,5 mg
12,5 mg
12,5 mg
12,5 mg
12,5 mg
12,5 mg
12,5 mg
12,5 mg
12,5 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
6,25 mg
12,5 mg
25 mg

Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
Comprimat filmat
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Calea de
administrare

Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala
Orala

Ambalajul primar

blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)
blistere (PCTFE/ PVC/alu)

Marimea
ambalajului
10 comprimate
14 comprimate
28 comprimate
30 comprimate
56 comprimate
60 comprimate
90 comprimate
98 comprimate
100 comprimate
10 comprimate
14 comprimate
28 comprimate
30 comprimate
56 comprimate
60 comprimate
90 comprimate
98 comprimate
100 comprimate
10 comprimate
14 comprimate
28 comprimate
30 comprimate
56 comprimate
60 comprimate
90 comprimate
98 comprimate
100 comprimate
84 comprimate
84 comprimate
84 comprimate
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